
 

     
      

 
 
 

  
   

   

DOLORES S. PARROTT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Phone: (352) 797-7075 Fax: (352) 797-7175 

www.hernandoschools.org/dspms 
19220 Youth Drive 

Brooksville, Florida 34601 
Edward LaRose - Principal 

Donald McNaughton – Assistant Principal 
Maria Jorif- Dean of Students 

 
 

 
Dear Parent/Guardian,  
 
The purpose  of  this letter is to inform you that  these are our  scheduled days for  the  state assessments  for digital  
students.  
 
Per the Florida Department  of Education (FDOE), no remote administrations are available for any statewide 
summative assessments.   
 
Digital students  will come into the school to take their  FSA tests  on the  following dates.  Students  will report to  Parrott  at 
1:45, sign in, and  wait in the quad to allow  for adequate social distancing.  No students will be permitted after  2:00, as 
testing  will be in session and cannot be interrupted.  At  2:00,  they will be escorted  to their assigned testing location.  Parents  
will pick their student up at 4:30. Please note the different  drop-off  time  for specific tests.   
 
If your student receives Extended Time as an accommodation, their pickup time may be later.  
 

  
   

  

  

 

  

 

  
 

  

 

  
  
  
 

  
  

  
  

  
  
  
  

    
   

    
    

 
 

 

    
   

  
 

 
 

 
 

FSA ELA Reading Grade 6 

FSA ELA Reading Grade 7 

FSA ELA Reading Grade 8 

NGSSS Science Grade 8 

Algebra 1 EOC 

April 23, 2021 

Test Administration Dates 
-

Monday, May 3 
Tuesday, May 4 

FSA Math- Grade 6 
Thursday, May 6 

Friday, May 7 

-
Wednesday, May 12 
Thursday, May 13 

FSA Math Grade 7 
Wednesday, May 19 
Thursday, May 20 

-
Monday, May 10 
Tuesday, May 11 

FSA Math Grade 8 
Monday, May 17 
Tuesday, May 18 

- Friday, May 21 Drop-off @ 11:45 
Civics EOC Tuesday, May 25 Drop-off @ 9:15 

Wednesday, May 26 Drop-off @ 9:15 
Thursday, May 27 Drop-off @ 9:15 

PERT  (Optional-eligible 8th graders only) Monday, June 14 

If you have any questions related to this test administration, you may contact Jodi Slone at 797-7075 ext. 267.  For 
more information about the FSA program, please visit the FSA Portal at www.FSAssessments.org. 

Thank you for supporting your student and encouraging him or her to do his or her best during this test administration. 

Sincerely, 
Ed LaRose 
Principal 
D.S. Parrott Middle School 

Success and Pride in everything we do! 


	Dolores S. Parrott Middle School



